Need Prem;i/um Foreign
Steering & Suspensi

Anyone can sell you replacement parts. But Beck/Arnley Steering & Suspension parts meet foreign
nameplate OE specifications for form, fit and function. How do we know? Our product specialists
work with a network of global sourcing partners so you can install the right part with confidence.

If it has to be an OE match for your foreign nameplate vehicle, Check with Beck.

BECK

Foreign Nameplate Specialists




STEERING & SUSPENSION

Beck/Arnley offers a full-line of quality Steering & Suspension
parts for foreign nameplate vehicles.

CONTROL ARMS

The control arm is a critical component of the vehicle’s

suspension system and helps contribute to the overall ride
experience. This includes maintaining proper alignment
and reducing noise and vibration.

» Control arms - with and without ball joints

 New hardware and bushings included
where applicable

* Also encompasses trailing arms - application specific
Preinstalled ball joint (dependent on application)

* Steel, iron or aluminum construction ensures durability;
material is dependent on OE construction



TIE RODS AND

TIE ROD ASSEMBLIES
* OE form, fit and function
Ball studs are pre-greased and sealed units

» Coated or plated for corrosion protection
* Quality materials and processes ensure a durable product
* Hardware included where applicable

* Wrench flats added for easy installation
* Assemblies include inner and outer tie rod and sleeve for complete repair
» Tie rod housing materials are heat treated for optimum strength

BALL JOINTS

e OE form, fit and function
* Manufactured with high quality materials
» Coated or plated for corrosion protection

STABILIZER LINKS

* OE form, fit and function

* Manufactured from quality materials
for durability

* Hardware included where applicable

* Hardware included where applicable

BUSHINGS

* Wide variety of bushings including single bushings,
sets and kits

* Manufactured from a high grade rubber compound
* Resistant to heat, wear, salt, road grime and oils

DRIVELINE

Beck/Arnley is dedicated to delivering quality
Driveline parts. Our Driveline offering includes:

Hub & Roller Bearings and Wheel Seals
Clutch Hydraulics

* Transmission Mounts

CV Boot Kits

* Driveshaft Center Support Assemblies




PRODUCT OFFERING

Asian and European Nameplates

Need Premium Foreign Nameplate Parts?

Check with Beck

Braking

Product Prefix

Cooling

New Water Pumps
Thermostats

Water Outlet Flanges
Fan Clutches

Engine Components
Engine Mounts
Valve Cover Assemblies

Premium Brake Pads 085/089 Variable Valve Timing Solenoids
Premium Rotor & Drums 083 Ancillary Engine Parts
Hydraulics 072/073 Crankcase Vent Valves & PCV Valves
Brake Hardware & Sensors 084 Canister Purge Controls
Brake Shoes 081

Filtration
Fluids Product Prefix Air and Cabin Filters

Fuel Filters
Antifreeze/Coolant 252 Qil Filters/Qil Filter Housing Caps
Auto Transmission Fluid & Dual Clutch Fluid 252 Transmission Filter Kits
Continuously Variable Transmission Fluid 252
Hydraulic Fluid & Power Steering Fluid 252 Gaskets

Engine: Electrical

Electrical Components

Switches 201
Blower Motor Resistors 204
Fan Control Modules 203

Fuel Delivery

Electrical Fuel Pumps 152
Electronic Throttle Bodies 154
Fuel Injection Products 158/159
Ignition

Ignition Coils 178
Ignition Wire Sets 175
Glow Plugs 176
Sensors

Cam/Crank Sensors 180
Sensors (TPS, MAP. MAF, Knock & Temp. Sensors) 158
Vehicle Speed Sensors 090
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Product Prefix

Valve Cover Gaskets
Manifold Gaskets
Ancillary Gaskets
Head Gasket Sets

Steering, Suspension & Driveline

Engine: Mechanical Product Prefix

131
143
147
130

104
036
024
016
045
046

042
043
041
044

036
037
039
032

Product Prefix

Steering

Inner Tie Rod/Inner Tie Rod Boot Kits
Outer Tie Rods

Steering Rack Boot Kits

Idler Arms

Suspension
Control Arms
Stabilizer Links
Ball Joints
Bushings

Driveline

Hub & Roller Bearings & Wheel Seals
Clutch Hydraulics

Transmission Mounts

CV Boot Kits

Driveshaft Center Support Assemblies

®
Foreign Nameplate Specialists

101
101
103
101

102
101
101
101

051/052/053
072/073
104
103
101
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